Basic TV Channels 2-103

Expanded TV Channels 2-309 plus ALL HD Channels

2 PBS

4 WCCO (CBS)
5 KSTP (ABC)

6 ION

7 HSN

8 FOX9+

9 FOX9

10 Ccw

11 KARE11 (NBC)
12 KSTC (45)
13 EWTN

14 TBN

15 FETV

16 TPTLIFE

17 TPTNOW

18 NEWSNATION
19 RICE LOCAL
23 MSNBC

24 ESPN

25 ESPN2

27 OUTDOOR
28 WEATHER

29 USA

32 PARAMOUNT NET
33 BRAVO

34 A&E

35 HISTORY

36 ANIMAL PLANET
37 DISCOVERY
38 NAT GEO

39 TRAVEL

40 TLC

41 MAGNOLIA NETWORK
42 FREEFORM

43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
78

NICK

DISNEY
DISNEY XD

TV LAND
LIFETIME
FOOD NETWORK
HALLMARK
FXM

OWN

FX

E!

COMEDY

MTV

VH1

GREAT AMERICAN
CNBC

SYFY

FXX

FOX WEATHER
ESPNU
INVESTIGATION
OXYGEN

cMmMT

COURT TV

H&I

HPT MN
BOUNCE

GRIT

ME TV
CHARGE

WFTC MOVIES

79 BUZZER

80 COMET

81 QvC

82 TBDTV

83 STARTTV

84 PBS KIDS

85 GRIO

86 QUEST

87 COURT TV MYSTERY
88 DABL

89 GETTV

90 INSP

92 FAVETV

93 LAFF

94 DEFYTV

95 REWIND TV

96 CATCHY COM

99 SCRIPPS

100 JTV

101 ANTENNA TV

103 STORY TV

201 GSN

202 NAT GEO WILD
204 HALLMARK MOVIE
205 HGTV

206 FYI

207 VICE TV

208 CRIMES & INVESTIGATION
209 MILITARY HISTORY
211 DISCOVERY FAMILY
212 SCIENCE

214 DESTINATION AMERICA
216 AMERICAN HEROES

/\ /\ o
Benton Milaca

217 NICK JR

218
219
225
226
227
229

231
233
234
235
237
301
302
303
304

NICK TOONS
TEEN NICK
MTV2

CMT MUSIC
MTV CLASSIC
DISNEY JR

LIFETIME MOVIES
SHOPHQ
DISCOVERY LIFE
COOKING

RFD TV

ESPN NEWS

SEC NETWORK
GOLF

ACC Network

HD CHANNELS
702 PBS HD

704 WCCO HD
705 KSTP HD

706 ION HD

708 FOX 9+

709 FOX HD

710 CW HD

711 KARE11 HD
71245 HD

716 TPT LIFE HD
718 NEWSNATION HD
723 MSNBC HD
724 ESPN HD

725 ESPN2 HD
727 OUTDOOR HD
729 USA HD

733 BRAVO HD

Local Link

734 AE HD

735 HISTORY HD

736 ANIMAL PLANT HD

737 DICOVERY HD

738 NAT GEO HD

739 TRAVEL HD

740 TLCHD

741 MAGNOLIA NETWORK HD
742 FREEFORM HD

744 DISNEY HD

747 LIFETIME MOVIES HD
748 LIFETIME HD

749 FOOD NETWORK HD
750 HALLMARK HD

752 OWN HD

753 FXHD

754 E! HD

761 CNBCHD

762 SYFY HD

763 FXX HD

766 ID HD

767 OXYGEN HD

770 MOTORTREND HD

773 GOLF HD

774 DISCOVERY FAMILY HD
775 FYI HD

776 SCIENCE HD

777 DESTINATION AMERICA HD
780 HGTV HD

781 COOKING CHANNEL HD
782 NET GEO WILD HD

783 GAME SHOW NETWORK HD
784 AMERICAN HERO'S HD
790 INSP HD

Premium Movie Channels (Available for an additional charge, call office for details.)

400 HBO

401 HBO COMEDY
402 HBO FAMILY
403 HBO2

404 HBO SIGNATURE
405 HBO ZONE

cine@

406 CINEMAX
407 MOREMAX
408 ACTION MAX
409 THRILLER MAX

410 MOVIE CHANNEL 415 SHOWTIME EXTREME

411 MOVIE CHANNEL 416 SHOWTIME NEXT
EXTRA 417 SHOWTIME FAMILY

starz

encore
420 STARZ/ENCORE WESTERN
421 STARZ/ENCORE CLASSIC
422 STARZ/ENCORE SUSPENSE
423 STARZ/ENCORE BLACK

427 STARZ

428 STARZ EDGE

429 STARZ CINEMA

430 STARZ KIDS & FAMILY

412 SHOWTIME 418 SHOWTIMIE WOMEN 424 STARZ/ENCORE ACTION 431 STARZ COMEDY
413 SHOWTIME TOO 419 FLIX 425 STARZ/ENCORE 432 STARZ HD
414 SHOWTIME 426 STARZ/ENCORE FAMILY




Bemon . CABLE TV CHANNEL LINEUP for Benton Communications & Milaca Local Link g ooNW

ACC NETWORK 304

A&E 34 HD 734

AMERICAN HEROES 216 HD 784
ANIMAL PLANET 36 HD 736
ANTENNA TV 101

BOUNCE 72

BRAVO 33 HD 733

BUZZER 79

CATCHY COM 96

CHARGE 76

CMT 68

CMT MUSIC 226

CNBC 61 HD 761

COMEDY 55

COMET 80

COOKING 235 HD 781

COURT TV 69

COURT TV MYSTERY 87

CRIMES & INVESTIGATION 208
CW 10 HD 710

DABL 88

DESTINATION AMERICA 214 HD 777
DEFY TV 94

DISCOVERY 37 HD 737
DISCOVERY FAMILY 211 HD 774
DISCOVERY LIFE 234

DISNEY 44 HD 744

DISNEY JR 229

DISNEY XD 45

E! 54 HD 754

Basic TV Channels 2-103| Expanded TV Channels 2-309 plus ALL HD Channels

ESPN 24 HD 724

ESPN NEWS 301

ESPN2 25 HD 725
ESPNU 65

EWTN 13

FAVE TV 92

FETV 15

FOOD NET 49 HD 749
FOX9 9 HD 709

FOX 9+ 8 HD 708

FOX WEATHER 64
FREEFORM 42 HD 742
FX 53 HD 753

FXM 51

FXX 63 HD 763

FY1 206 HD 775

GREAT AMERICAN FAMILY 58
GAME SHOW NET HD 783
GET TV 89

GOLF 303 HD 773
GRIO 85

GRIT 73

GSN 201 HD 783

H&I 70

HALLMARK 50 HD 750
HALLMARK MOVIE 204
HGTV 205 HD 780
HISTORY 35 HD 735
HSN 7

INSP 90 HD 790

INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY 66 HD 766

ION 6 HD 706

JTV 100

JUSTICE 77

KARE11 (NBC) 11 HD 711
KSTC (45) 12 HD 712

KSTP (ABC) 5 HD 705

LAFF 93

LIFETIME 48 HD 748
LIFETIME MOVIES 231 HD 747

MAGNOLIA NETWORK 41 HD 741

METV 75

MILITARY HISTORY 209
MOTORTREND 770
MSNBC 23 HD 723

MTV 56

MTV CLASSICS 227
MTV2 225

NAT GEO 38 HD 738
NET GEO WILD 202 HD 782
NEWSNATION 18 HD 718
NICK 43

NICKJR 217

NICK TOONS 218
OUTDOOR TV 27 HD 727
OWN 52 HD 752
OXYGEN 67 HD 767
PARAMOUNT NET 32
PBS 2 HD 702

PBS KIDS 84

PUBLIC ACCESS 19
QUEST 86

Local Link

Qvcsl

REWIND TV 95

RFD TV 237
SCIENCE 212 HD 776
SCRIPPS 99

SEC NETWORK 302
SHOPHQ 233

START TV 83

STORY TV 103

SYFY 62 HD 762
TBD TV 82

TBN 14

TEEN NICK 219

TLC 40 HD 740
TPTLIFE 16 HD 716
TPTMN 71
TPTNOW 17
TRAVEL 39 HD 739
TV LAND 47

USA 29 HD 729
VH1 57

VICETV 207

WCCO (CBS) 4 HD 704
WEATHER 28

WFTC MOVIES 78

Lineup subject to change without notice.
For current updates visit our website.
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Premium Movie Channels (Available for an additional charge, call office for details.)

HBO 400

HBO COMEDY 401
HBO FAMILY 402
HBO2 403

HBO SIGNATURE 404
HBO ZONE 405

cine@

ACTION MAX 408

MOREMAX 407
THRILLER MAX 409

MOVIE CHANNEL 410

FLIX 419
SHOWTIME 412

SHOWTIME FAMILY 417
MOVIE CHANNEL EXTRA 411 SHOWTIME NEXT 416
SHOWTIME SHOWCASE 414
SHOWTIME TOO 413

SHOWTIME EXTREME 415 SHOWTIME WOMEN 418

encore
STARZ/ENCORE 425
STARZ/ENCORE ACTION 424
STARZ/ENCORE BLACK 423
STARZ/ENCORE CLASSIC 421
STARZ/ENCORE FAMILY 426
STARZ/ENCORE SUSPENSE 422
STARZ/ENCORE WESTERNS 420

stz

STARZ 427

STARZ CINEMA 429
STARZ COMEDY 431
STARZ EDGE 428

STARZ HD 432

STARZ KIDS & FAMILY 430




